AFallon
Distribution 1
Product Features
Product Features
• Built on RIGOL's brand new core module
• 4 analog channels, 1 EXT channel
• Analog channel bandwidth: Max. 13 GHz
• Up to 40 GSa/s sample rate

[7]: Standard configuration.
Page 24
Order Information and Warranty
Period
Order Information
Order Information Order No.
Model
6 GHz, 40 GSa/s, 4-CH DS80604
8 GHz, 40 GSa/s, 4-CH DS80804
10 GHz, 40 GSa/s, 4-CH DS81004
13 GHz10 GHz, 40 GSa/s, 4-CH DS81304
Standard Accessory
Power Cord Conforming to the Standard of the Destination
Country — —
USB Cable x1 — —
Precision BNC Adapter, 3.5 mm to BNC (50 Ω) x2 BNC Adapter Input 50Ω
Adapter Option
High-impedance Probe Adapter, 3.5 mm to BNC (1 MΩ) High Impedance Adapter
Upgrade Option
2 Gpts Memory Depth Upgrade Option DS80000-RLU-20
4 Gpts Memory Depth Upgrade Option DS80000-RLU-40
Measurement and Analysis Option
Advanced Eye Diagram and Jitter Analysis Option DS80000-JITTA
Pre-compliance Test Option
100M/1000M Ethernet Compliance Test DS80000-ENETC
USB2.0 Compliance Test DS80000-USBC
Serial Protocol Decoding Options
Embedded Serial Bus Trigger and Decoding (RS232/UART, I2C,
and SPI) DS80000-EMBDA
Auto Serial Bus Trigger and Decoding (CAN, CAN-FD, LIN,
FlexRay) DS80000-AUTOA
Audio Serial Bus Trigger and Decoding (I2S) DS80000-AUDIOA
MIL-STD-1553 Serial Bus Triggers and Decodings DS80000-AEROA
NOTE:
For all the mainframes, accessories, and options, please contact the local office of RIGOL.
Page 25
Warranty Period